

JC Contract Items - Detail

Contracts: XY914 - XY914 All Contract Items

Contract: XY914 MILL & PAVE KENT COUNTY XY9145177

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	TYPE B ENGINEERS OFFICE	LS	0.00	0.00	55,002.57
1002	PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR DIESEL FUEL	EA	27,000.00	1.00	27,000.00
1003	5 YEL PVMNT MRKG PAINT	LF	48,880.00	0.26	12,708.80
1004	5 WHT PVMNT MRKG PAINT	LF	48,880.00	0.26	12,708.80
1005	24 WHT PVMNT MRKG PAINT	LF	650.00	1.05	682.50
1006	5 YEL REMOVABLE PVMNT LINE MRKGS	LF	5,440.00	1.00	5,440.00
1007	5 WHT REMOVABLE PVMNT LINE MRKGS	LF	1,090.00	1.00	1,090.00
1008	24 WHT REMOVABLE PVMNT LINE MRKGS	LF	550.00	5.50	3,025.00
1009	REM OF REMOVABLE PVMNT MRKG LINES - ANY WIDTH	LF	7,070.00	0.50	3,535.00
1010	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	DYS	50.00	3,500.00	175,000.00
1011	ASPHALT FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	TON	60.00	0.01	0.60
1012	ARROW PANEL	DYS	30.00	0.01	0.30
1013	TEMP TRAFFIC SIGNS HI PERF WIDE ANGLE RETROREFL S	SF	1,300.00	0.01	13.00
1014	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DYS	130.00	50.00	6,500.00
1015	PROTECTION VEHICLE	DYS	20.00	0.01	0.20
1016	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	95,745.00
5001	HAULING HOT MIX ASPHALT MILLINGS	SY	5,600.00	0.90	5,040.00
5002	SP ASPHALT MIX 95MM FOR SURFACE PG 64S-22 L-2	TON	7,620.00	75.65	576,453.00
5003	SP ASPHALT MIX 95MM FOR WEDGE/L-PG 64S-22 L-2	TON	1,020.00	78.50	80,070.00
5004	SP ASPHALT MIX 125MM FOR SURFACE PG 64S-22 L-2	TON	12,180.00	73.00	889,140.00
5005	GAP-GRADED ASPHALT MIX 125MM FOR SURFACE PG 64E-22	TON	1,530.00	110.00	168,300.00
5006	SP ASPHALT MIX 125MM FOR PTCHG UP TO 3 INCHES PG 6	TON	1,220.00	132.00	161,040.00
5007	SP ASPHALT MIX 190MM FOR BASE PG 64S-22 L-2	TON	510.00	0.01	5.10
5008	SP ASPHALT MIX 190MM FOR FULL-DPTH PATCH PG 64S-22	TON	1,020.00	128.00	130,560.00
5009	SP ASPHALT MIX 190MM FOR PARTIAL-DPTH PATCH PG 64S	TON	1,020.00	128.00	130,560.00
5010	PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT BINDER	EA	57,000.00	1.00	57,000.00
5011	PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR PVMNT DENSITY	EA	74,100.00	1.00	74,100.00
5012	PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT MIXTURE	EA	74,100.00	1.00	74,100.00
5013	FINE MILLING ASPHALT PVMNT 0 TO 1 DPTH	SY	15,230.00	1.20	18,276.00
5014	FINE MILLING ASPHALT PVMNT 1 TO 25 DPTH	SY	131,950.00	1.40	184,730.00
5015	PVMNT SURFACE PROFILE PAY ADJUSTMENT	EA	101,500.00	1.00	101,500.00
5016	5 WHT CONTRAST PVMNT MRKG TAPE	LF	770.00	0.01	7.70
5017	5 WHT THERMO PVMNT MRKGS	LF	79,174.00	0.85	67,297.90
5018	5 YEL THERMO PVMNT MRKGS	LF	79,175.00	0.85	67,298.75
5019	10 WHT THERMO PVMNT MRKGS	LF	9,753.00	1.20	11,703.60
5020	5 WHT PREFORM THERMO PVMNT MRKG LINES	LF	650.00	4.00	2,600.00
5021	12 WHT PREFORM THERMO PVMNT MRKG LINES	LF	1,300.00	9.00	11,700.00
5022	24 WHT PREFORM THERMO PVMNT MRKG LINES	LF	1,300.00	14.00	18,200.00
5023	WHT PREFORM THERMO PVMNT MRKG LEGENDS & SYMB	SF	550.00	21.50	11,825.00
5024	BIKE LANE PREFORM THERMO PVMNT MRKG W/ ARROW	SF	160.00	37.80	6,048.00
5025	SHARED BIKE LANE PREFORM THERMO PVMNT MRKG	SF	90.00	37.80	3,402.00
5026	REC SNWPLWBLE RPM W/ DUAL PLAS HLDERS & DUAL 1-WY L	EA	160.00	31.50	5,040.00
5027	REC SNWPLWBLE RPM W/ DUAL PLAS HLDERS & DUAL 2-WY L	EA	870.00	31.50	27,405.00
5028	REM OF EXIST SNOWPLOWABLE RPM LENS & HOLDER - ANY	EA	1,020.00	2.75	2,805.00
5029	REM OF EXIST PVMNT MRKG LINES ANY WIDTH	LF	980.00	1.80	1,764.00
5030	REM OF EXIST PVMNT MRKG LETTERS SYMB ARROWS & NOS	SF	130.00	5.30	689.00
5031	PLAIN PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PVMNT TYPE I REPAIR	SY	80.00	0.01	0.80
5032	RUMBLE STRIPS	LF	3,910.00	0.01	39.10
5033	VARIABLE DPTH PTCHG USING GRADED AGG BASE COURSE	TON	120.00	0.01	1.20
5034	SP ASPHALT MIX 125MM FOR BRIDGE APPROACHES PG 64S-	TON	330.00	0.01	3.30
6001	ASPHALT MILLINGS OR GRINDINGS FOR SHOULDER EDGE DR	TON	1,020.00	0.01	10.20
6002	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS	LF	7,820.00	0.01	78.20
7001	PLACING FURNISHED TOPSOIL FOR GRADING ADJUSTMENT	CY	330.00	0.01	3.30

7002	TURFGRASS ESTABLISHMENT	SY	330.00	0.01	3.30
8001	ADJUST EXIST HANDHOLE	EA	2.00	0.01	0.02
8002	3 SCHEDULE 80 RIGID PVC CONDUIT-BORED	LF	40.00	0.01	0.40
8003	3 SCHEDULE 80 RIGID PVC CONDUIT-SLOTTED	LF	40.00	0.01	0.40
8004	1 LIQ TGHT FLEXIBLE NON-METALLIC CONDUIT FOR DET	LF	40.00	0.01	0.40
8005	MICROLOOP PROBE 500' LEAD IN CABLE	EA	3.00	0.01	0.03
8006	MICROLOOP PROBE 1000' LEAD IN CABLE	EA	3.00	0.01	0.03
8007	LOOP WIRE ENCASED IN FLEXIBLE TUBING (NO 14 AWG)	LF	500.00	0.01	5.00
8008	SAW CUT FOR SIGNAL (LOOP DETECTOR)	LF	250.00	0.01	2.50

Total for Contract XY914 : 3,287,260.00